



2016 Regional Park Regatta

Official Results

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 1: M-1x Final @ 09:00 AM							
1st	2	Albermarle (D. Braatz)	06:07.00				
2nd	1	Wakefield (J. Stalica-Galeano)	06:11.00	1.1%	00:04.00	00:00:04.00	
3rd	5	W. Albermarle (H. hale)	06:23.33	4.4%	00:12.33	00:00:16.33	
4th	4	W. Albermarle (R. Correll)	06:27.50	5.6%	00:04.17	00:00:20.50	
	3	Jeb Stuart (P. McGuigan)	Scratch				
Race 2: W-1x Final @ 09:08 AM							
1st	5	W. Albermarle (G. von Elten)	06:40.30				
2nd	4	Henrico (S. Cliborne)	06:40.99	0.2%	00:00.69	00:00:00.69	
3rd	3	W. Albermarle (L. Gillespie)	07:24.24	11.0%	00:43.25	00:00:43.94	
Race 3: W-2x Final @ 09:16 AM							
1st	1	SSSA (P. Solms)	05:56.50				
2nd	4	W. Albermarle (C. O'Connell)	06:17.64	5.9%	00:21.14	00:00:21.14	
3rd	5	Oakton (K. Mead)	06:29.48	9.3%	00:11.84	00:00:32.98	
4th	3	Gar-Field (A. White)	06:48.38	14.6%	00:18.90	00:00:51.88	
5th	2	Forest Park (M. Bruns)	06:53.22	15.9%	00:04.84	00:00:56.72	
Race 4: W-LT-2x Final @ 09:24 AM							
1st	5	W. Albermarle A (J. Dugan)	06:13.60				
2nd	4	Albermarle (R. Lloyd)	06:15.65	0.5%	00:02.05	00:00:02.05	
3rd	3	W. Albermarle C (M. Abrahamson)	06:28.56	4.0%	00:12.91	00:00:14.96	
Race 5: M-1-4 Heat 1 @ 09:32 AM							
1st	4	L. Braddock (G. Colmenarez)	05:34.80				
2nd	2	W. Springfield (M. Larvie)	05:35.30	0.1%	00:00.50	00:00:00.50	
3rd	5	W. Potomac (J. Hammer)	05:37.85	0.9%	00:02.55	00:00:03.05	
4th	1	Forest Park (M. Lynn)	05:46.95	3.6%	00:09.10	00:00:12.15	
5th	3	Mt. Vernon (A. Hazard)	05:48.67	4.1%	00:01.72	00:00:13.87	
Race 6: M-1-4 Heat 2 @ 09:40 AM							
1st	3	Langley (J. Meeker)	05:27.30				
2nd	5	S. County (T. Johnson)	05:32.60	1.6%	00:05.30	00:00:05.30	
3rd	4	Stone Bridge (A. Calpin)	05:48.31	6.4%	00:15.71	00:00:21.01	
4th	2	Wakefield (B. Wierzbanowski)	05:52.51	7.7%	00:04.20	00:00:25.21	
5th	1	Fairfax (S. Newman)	05:55.03	8.5%	00:02.52	00:00:27.73	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 7: W-1-4 Heat 1 @ 09:48 AM							
1st	3	Yorktown (T. Bischof)	06:09.70				
2nd	5	Fairfax (J. BAE)	06:10.96	0.3%	00:01.26	00:00:01.26	
3rd	4	S. County (A. Taradash)	06:22.11	3.4%	00:11.15	00:00:12.41	
4th	1	Mercyhurst (H. Schoenig)	06:28.48	5.1%	00:06.37	00:00:18.78	
5th	2	Holy Cross (E. Hicks)	07:15.18	17.7%	00:46.70	00:01:05.48	
Race 8: W-1-4 Heat 2 @ 09:56 AM							
1st	5	Oakton (E. Dhue)	06:09.10				
2nd	3	Woodson (R. Bodrog)	06:13.10	1.1%	00:04.00	00:00:04.00	
3rd	2	Stone Bridge (N. Liston)	06:19.32	2.8%	00:06.22	00:00:10.22	
4th	4	Wakefield (A. Henkle)	06:25.35	4.4%	00:06.03	00:00:16.25	
5th	1	LCHS (E. Schneider)	07:40.15	24.7%	01:14.80	00:01:31.05	
Race 9: M-2-4 Final @ 10:04 AM							
1st	3	Langley (M. Grim)	05:36.10				
2nd	2	S. County (A. French)	05:41.15	1.5%	00:05.05	00:00:05.05	
3rd	5	W. Potomac (E. Walker)	05:47.17	3.3%	00:06.02	00:00:11.07	
4th	4	Stone Bridge (G. Hall)	05:56.64	6.1%	00:09.47	00:00:20.54	
5th	6	Mt. Vernon (A. Yoblick)	06:37.70	18.3%	00:41.06	00:01:01.60	
	1	L. Braddock (J. Piel)	Scratch				
Race 10: M-Jr-4 Final @ 10:12 AM							
1st	3	W. Potomac (K. White)	05:49.80				
2nd	5	Stone Bridge (R. Wright)	05:57.98	2.3%	00:08.18	00:00:08.18	
3rd	4	Yorktown (N. Tanenbaum)	06:11.90	6.3%	00:13.92	00:00:22.10	
4th	2	Forest Park (C. Westhoff)	06:13.99	6.9%	00:02.09	00:00:24.19	
Race 11: W-2-4 Final @ 10:20 AM							
1st	1	Oakton (C. Croft)	06:40.80				
2nd	3	Rock Ridge (A. Padgiotis)	06:43.82	0.8%	00:03.02	00:00:03.02	
3rd	2	Yorktown (A. Moloney-Kitts)	06:49.42	2.2%	00:05.60	00:00:08.62	
4th	4	Fairfax (S. Silva)	07:19.86	9.7%	00:30.44	00:00:39.06	
	5	S. County (S. Loges)	Scratch				
Race 12: W-Jr-4 Final @ 10:28 AM							
1st	1	Holy Cross (E. Falkenstein)	06:17.60				
2nd	2	Woodson (E. Field)	06:29.84	3.2%	00:12.24	00:00:12.24	
3rd	4	Fairfax (E. Rutan)	06:31.68	3.7%	00:01.84	00:00:14.08	
4th	3	Langley (K. Mansourova)	06:40.63	6.1%	00:08.95	00:00:23.03	
5th	5	Rock Ridge (E. Bishop)	07:52.22	25.1%	01:11.59	00:01:34.62	
Race 13: M-Lt-4 Final @ 10:36 AM							
1st	4	Wakefield (N. Garama)	05:25.30				
2nd	5	Oakton (C. Skangos)	05:35.60	3.2%	00:10.30	00:00:10.30	
3rd	3	Woodbridge (B. Good)	05:47.76	6.9%	00:12.16	00:00:22.46	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 14: W-LT-4 Final @ 10:44 AM							
1st	4	Langley (B. Kidder)	06:11.80				
2nd	2	Forest Park (E. Nguyen-Lambert)	06:19.24	2.0%	00:07.44	00:00:07.44	
3rd	5	Woodbridge (C. Conrad)	06:20.61	2.4%	00:01.37	00:00:08.81	
4th	3	Yorktown (H. Grove)	06:38.46	7.2%	00:17.85	00:00:26.66	
Race 15: M-3/N-4 Flight 1 @ 10:52 AM							
1st	2	Woodson (E. Kutia)	05:43.50				
2nd	4	Mt. Vernon (E. Valerio)	06:01.24	5.2%	00:17.74	00:00:17.74	
3rd	5	W. Springfield (N. beadles)	06:10.74	7.9%	00:09.50	00:00:27.24	
4th	3	Wakefield (A. Ledbetter)	06:26.35	12.5%	00:15.61	00:00:42.85	
Race 16: M-3/N-4 Flight 2 @ 11:00 AM							
1st	4	Langley (P. Kristensen)	05:49.80				
2nd	3	W. Potomac (H. Vagt)	06:03.84	4.0%	00:14.04	00:00:14.04	
3rd	5	Rock Ridge (M. Pieri)	06:42.48	15.1%	00:38.64	00:00:52.68	
	2	Fairfax (N. Dunn)	Scratch				
Race 17: W-3/N-4 Flight @ 11:08 AM							
1st	5	Oakton (E. Burghardt)	06:50.00				
2nd	2	W. Potomac (J. Flowers)	06:58.59	2.1%	00:08.59	00:00:08.59	
3rd	3	Jeb Stuart (T. Rawlings-Kintzing)	07:28.04	9.3%	00:29.45	00:00:38.04	
4th	4	L. Braddock (H. Abraham)	07:36.08	11.2%	00:08.04	00:00:46.08	
5th	1	Rock Ridge (J. Zapp)	08:07.66	18.9%	00:31.58	00:01:17.66	
Race 18: M-1-4x Final @ 11:16 AM							
1st	4	Albemarle (J. Haynie)	05:05.70				
2nd	1	W. Albermarle (P. Dister)	05:27.37	7.1%	00:21.67	00:00:21.67	
3rd	2	Hylton A (K. Lutz)	05:32.69	8.8%	00:05.32	00:00:26.99	
4th	3	S. County (S. Casabianca)	05:40.59	11.4%	00:07.90	00:00:34.89	
5th	5	Hylton 2nd (B. Jackson)	05:48.68	14.1%	00:08.09	00:00:42.98	
Race 19: W-1-4x Final @ 11:24 AM							
1st	6	W. Albermarle (E. Barlow)	05:33.60				
2nd	1	Albemarle Mens (A. Pierce)	05:42.15	2.6%	00:08.55	00:00:08.55	
3rd	5	Albemarle A (K. Seitz)	05:42.53	2.7%	00:00.38	00:00:08.93	
4th	3	Jeb Stuart (I. Verardi)	06:12.87	11.8%	00:30.34	00:00:39.27	
5th	4	Hylton (R. Gonzalez)	07:27.34	34.1%	01:14.47	00:01:53.74	
Race 20: M-1-4 Final @ 11:32 AM							
1st	4	Langley (J. Meeker)	05:17.40				
2nd	2	S. County (T. Johnson)	05:24.87	2.4%	00:07.47	00:00:07.47	
3rd	3	L. Braddock (G. Colmenarez)	05:26.92	3.0%	00:02.05	00:00:09.52	
4th	5	W. Springfield (M. Larvie)	05:28.69	3.6%	00:01.77	00:00:11.29	
5th	1	W. Potomac (J. Hammer)	05:38.10	6.5%	00:09.41	00:00:20.70	
6th	6	Stone Bridge (A. Calpin)	05:53.08	11.2%	00:14.98	00:00:35.68	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 21: W-1-4 Final @ 11:40 AM							
1st	2	Woodson (R. Bodrog)	06:07.00				
2nd	3	Yorktown (T. Bischof)	06:13.21	1.7%	00:06.21	00:00:06.21	
3rd	5	Fairfax (J. BAE)	06:17.14	2.8%	00:03.93	00:00:10.14	
4th	4	Oakton (E. Dhue)	06:19.43	3.4%	00:02.29	00:00:12.43	
5th	6	Stone Bridge (N. Liston)	06:25.80	5.1%	00:06.37	00:00:18.80	
6th	1	S. County (A. Taradash)	06:36.36	8.0%	00:10.56	00:00:29.36	
Race 22: M-1-8 Heat 1 @ 12:48 PM							
1st	2	Woodbridge (N. Borg)	04:36.90				
2nd	5	B-CC (C. Killian)	04:39.60	1.0%	00:02.70	00:00:02.70	
3rd	1	Jefferson (S. Stechuk)	04:41.44	1.6%	00:01.84	00:00:04.54	
4th	4	Oakton (C. Garrett)	04:44.86	2.9%	00:03.42	00:00:07.96	
5th	3	Yorktown (A. Oltorik)	04:45.89	3.2%	00:01.03	00:00:08.99	
Race 23: M-1-8 Heat 2 @ 12:56 PM							
1st	5	Madison (D. Tucker)	04:52.40				
2nd	3	Woodson (J. Killion)	04:54.95	0.9%	00:02.55	00:00:02.55	
3rd	2	McLean (D. McCarthy)	04:55.27	1.0%	00:00.32	00:00:02.87	
4th	4	Westfield (P. Anhalt)	05:05.88	4.6%	00:10.61	00:00:13.48	
5th	1	Langley (A. Noe)	05:34.49	14.4%	00:28.61	00:00:42.09	
Race 24: W-1-8 Heat 1 @ 01:04 PM							
1st	2	B-CC (K. Chan)	05:18.80				
2nd	4	W. Springfield (K. Rupinen)	05:29.34	3.3%	00:10.54	00:00:10.54	
3rd	1	Mt. Vernon (D. Alpar)	05:38.96	6.3%	00:09.62	00:00:20.16	
4th	3	W. Potomac (R. Hardison)	05:39.00	6.3%	00:00.04	00:00:20.20	
5th	5	Woodbridge (L. Lausten)	05:54.12	11.1%	00:15.12	00:00:35.32	
Race 25: W-1-8 Heat 2 @ 01:12 PM							
1st	2	Madison (S. Chenen)	05:14.40				
2nd	5	McLean (T. Stirling)	05:19.61	1.7%	00:05.21	00:00:05.21	
3rd	4	Jefferson (M. Passacantando)	05:25.68	3.6%	00:06.07	00:00:11.28	
4th	3	Westfield (D. Schultz)	05:36.09	6.9%	00:10.41	00:00:21.69	
Race 26: M-2-8 Heat 1 @ 01:20 PM							
1st	3	B-CC (J. Walsh)	04:51.80				
2nd	4	Madison (W. Gallagher)	04:55.95	1.4%	00:04.15	00:00:04.15	
3rd	2	Woodbridge (Z. Hyzy)	04:56.34	1.6%	00:00.39	00:00:04.54	
4th	5	Yorktown (C. Dorsey)	04:59.34	2.6%	00:03.00	00:00:07.54	
5th	1	Westfield (D. Shank-Rowe)	05:38.82	16.1%	00:39.48	00:00:47.02	
Race 27: M-2-8 Heat 2 @ 01:28 PM							
1st	2	Jefferson (J. Mangrio)	04:56.20				
2nd	4	Woodson (R. Torgersen)	05:00.63	1.5%	00:04.43	00:00:04.43	
3rd	5	McLean (J. Zele)	05:01.28	1.7%	00:00.65	00:00:05.08	
4th	3	Oakton (S. Gustafson)	05:11.10	5.0%	00:09.82	00:00:14.90	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 28: M-JR-8 Heat 1 @ 01:36 PM							
1st	4	Langley (P. Halm)	04:44.90				
2nd	5	Fairfax (A. Hirji)	04:53.73	3.1%	00:08.83	00:00:08.83	
3rd	2	Forest Park (J. Stouffer)	05:00.09	5.3%	00:06.36	00:00:15.19	
4th	1	S. County (M. Ballard)	05:04.95	7.0%	00:04.86	00:00:20.05	
5th	3	Mercyhurst (Q. Stempora)	05:22.10	13.1%	00:17.15	00:00:37.20	
Race 29: M-JR-8 Heat 2 @ 01:44 PM							
1st	2	L. Braddock (T. Smith)	05:06.10				
2nd	5	W. Springfield (N. beadles)	05:15.33	3.0%	00:09.23	00:00:09.23	
3rd	4	Wakefield (A. Lane)	05:28.55	7.3%	00:13.22	00:00:22.45	
4th	3	Jeb Stuart (R. Zubieta-Friedman)	05:35.59	9.6%	00:07.04	00:00:29.49	
Race 30: M-FR-8 Flight 1 @ 01:52 PM							
1st	6	B-CC (D. Villalobos)	05:06.30				
2nd	5	Yorktown (C. Wiese)	05:26.68	6.7%	00:20.38	00:00:20.38	
3rd	2	Forest Park (R. Romano)	05:30.01	7.7%	00:03.33	00:00:23.71	
4th	3	Woodbridge (S. Thomas)	05:36.45	9.8%	00:06.44	00:00:30.15	
5th	4	Jefferson (A. Kim)	05:48.24	13.7%	00:11.79	00:00:41.94	
6th	1	W. Springfield (b. bui)	05:52.46	15.1%	00:04.22	00:00:46.16	
Race 31: M-FR-8 Flight 2 @ 02:00 PM							
1st	4	Madison (C. Mollencop)	05:02.30				
2nd	5	Oakton (P. Udalov)	05:05.20	1.0%	00:02.90	00:00:02.90	
3rd	2	McLean (S. Pardo)	05:09.61	2.4%	00:04.41	00:00:07.31	
4th	3	Woodson (J. Mullet)	05:44.68	14.0%	00:35.07	00:00:42.38	
5th	1	Fairfax (C. Smith)	05:53.15	16.8%	00:08.47	00:00:50.85	
Race 32: W-FR-8 Flight 1 @ 02:08 PM							
1st	5	B-CC (J. SUOMELA)	03:50.90				
2nd	4	Woodson (M. Korn)	04:15.28	10.6%	00:24.38	00:00:24.38	
3rd	1	Fairfax (N. Buice)	04:22.56	13.7%	00:07.28	00:00:31.66	
4th	3	Jefferson (G. Fowler)	04:22.83	13.8%	00:00.27	00:00:31.93	
5th	2	Woodbridge (L. Gomez)	04:32.80	18.1%	00:09.97	00:00:41.90	
6th	6	Yorktown (K. Love)	05:10.01	34.3%	00:37.21	00:01:19.11	
Race 33: W-FR-8 Flight 2 @ 02:16 PM							
1st	4	L. Braddock (S. Engdahl)	05:50.20				
2nd	1	McLean (H. Mason)	06:04.94	4.2%	00:14.74	00:00:14.74	
3rd	6	Oakton (E. Burghardt)	06:25.39	10.0%	00:20.45	00:00:35.19	
4th	2	W. Springfield (K. Rupinen)	06:29.95	11.4%	00:04.56	00:00:39.75	
5th	5	Westfield (H. Steen)	06:56.89	19.0%	00:26.94	00:01:06.69	
	3	Mercyhurst (T. Yurchak)	Scratch				

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 34: W-LT-8 Final @ 02:24 PM							
1st	2	Yorktown (N. Reich)	05:37.10				
2nd	3	L. Braddock (M. Sorto)	05:40.18	0.9%	00:03.08	00:00:03.08	
3rd	5	Woodson (S. Boucher)	05:56.42	5.7%	00:16.24	00:00:19.32	
4th	4	Oakton (V. Bhatia)	06:45.07	20.2%	00:48.65	00:01:07.97	
Race 35: W-3-8 Final @ 02:32 PM							
1st	3	McLean (A. Liquori)	05:50.40				
2nd	4	Madison (K. Wlodychak)	05:50.75	0.1%	00:00.35	00:00:00.35	
3rd	5	W. Potomac (C. Hammer)	06:18.71	8.1%	00:27.96	00:00:28.31	
4th	2	Jefferson (D. Lee)	06:31.75	11.8%	00:13.04	00:00:41.35	
Race 36: M-3-8 Flight 1 @ 02:40 PM							
1st	2	Madison (C. Devany)	05:07.10				
2nd	4	Woodson (B. Snyder)	05:10.10	1.0%	00:03.00	00:00:03.00	
3rd	5	Westfield (B. Anderson)	05:18.61	3.7%	00:08.51	00:00:11.51	
4th	3	Oakton (S. Szpisjak)	05:32.63	8.3%	00:14.02	00:00:25.53	
Race 37: M-3-8 Flight 2 @ 02:48 PM							
1st	4	B-CC (L. Potter)	04:48.70				
2nd	3	Jefferson (R. MADHUGIRI)	05:12.26	8.2%	00:23.56	00:00:23.56	
3rd	5	McLean (J. Welland)	05:27.29	13.4%	00:15.03	00:00:38.59	
4th	2	Woodbridge (J. Blake)	05:41.63	18.3%	00:14.34	00:00:52.93	
Race 38: M-4-8 Final @ 02:56 PM							
1st	4	B-CC (C. Vogt)	04:08.50				
2nd	2	Jefferson (D. Bui)	04:21.48	5.2%	00:12.98	00:00:12.98	
3rd	3	Madison (A. Manfredi)	04:34.97	10.7%	00:13.49	00:00:26.47	
4th	1	Westfield (R. Werderman)	05:28.35	32.1%	00:53.38	00:01:19.85	
Race 39: M-5-8 Flight @ 03:04 PM							
1st	3	Jefferson (R. Puvvada)	05:52.30				
2nd	4	Westfield (L. Somers)	06:11.95	5.6%	00:19.65	00:00:19.65	
Race 40: M-JR-8 Final @ 03:12 PM							
1st	3	Langley (P. Halm)	04:46.00				
2nd	4	L. Braddock (T. Smith)	04:55.56	3.3%	00:09.56	00:00:09.56	
3rd	5	Fairfax (A. Hirji)	04:55.96	3.5%	00:00.40	00:00:09.96	
4th	1	Forest Park (J. Stouffer)	05:10.32	8.5%	00:14.36	00:00:24.32	
5th	2	W. Springfield (N. beadles)	05:24.32	13.4%	00:14.00	00:00:38.32	
6th	6	Wakefield (A. Lane)	05:24.57	13.5%	00:00.25	00:00:38.57	
Race 41: W-JR-8 Final @ 03:20 PM							
1st	3	Langley (K. Slade)	05:17.10				
2nd	5	L. Braddock (S. Garcia)	05:21.50	1.4%	00:04.40	00:00:04.40	
3rd	6	Woodson (M. Holtslander)	05:24.96	2.5%	00:03.46	00:00:07.86	
4th	4	Yorktown (J. Williams)	05:40.99	7.5%	00:16.03	00:00:23.89	
5th	1	S. County (A. Martin)	06:01.68	14.1%	00:20.69	00:00:44.58	
6th	2	Westfield (T. Dhaliwal)	06:08.85	16.3%	00:07.17	00:00:51.75	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 42: W-2-8 Final @ 03:28 PM							
1st	6	McLean (M. Martin)	05:20.50				
2nd	1	Madison (L. Kassilke)	05:22.25	0.5%	00:01.75	00:00:01.75	
3rd	5	B-CC (N. Sutherland)	05:28.60	2.5%	00:06.35	00:00:08.10	
4th	3	Jefferson (R. Mays)	05:33.86	4.2%	00:05.26	00:00:13.36	
5th	4	W. Springfield (L. Pavlak)	05:43.02	7.0%	00:09.16	00:00:22.52	
6th	2	W. Potomac (H. Paros)	05:48.52	8.7%	00:05.50	00:00:28.02	
Race 43: M-2-8 Final @ 03:36 PM							
1st	3	B-CC (J. Walsh)	04:44.80				
2nd	5	Madison (W. Gallagher)	04:52.52	2.7%	00:07.72	00:00:07.72	
3rd	1	Woodbridge (Z. Hyzy)	04:57.08	4.3%	00:04.56	00:00:12.28	
4th	2	Woodson (R. Torgersen)	05:03.05	6.4%	00:05.97	00:00:18.25	
5th	4	Jefferson (J. Mangrio)	05:03.87	6.7%	00:00.82	00:00:19.07	
6th	6	McLean (J. Zele)	05:08.20	8.2%	00:04.33	00:00:23.40	
Race 44: M-1-8 Final @ 03:44 PM							
1st	5	B-CC (C. Killian)	04:42.20				
2nd	4	Madison (D. Tucker)	04:42.94	0.3%	00:00.74	00:00:00.74	
3rd	1	Jefferson (S. Stechuk)	04:49.35	2.5%	00:06.41	00:00:07.15	
4th	3	Woodbridge (N. Borg)	04:52.39	3.6%	00:03.04	00:00:10.19	
5th	6	McLean (D. McCarthy)	04:53.79	4.1%	00:01.40	00:00:11.59	
6th	2	Woodson (J. Killion)	04:58.78	5.9%	00:04.99	00:00:16.58	
Race 45: W-1-8 Final @ 03:52 PM							
1st	4	Madison (S. Chenen)	05:18.40				
2nd	3	B-CC (K. Chan)	05:22.39	1.3%	00:03.99	00:00:03.99	
3rd	2	McLean (T. Stirling)	05:28.84	3.3%	00:06.45	00:00:10.44	
4th	6	Jefferson (M. Passacantando)	05:30.50	3.8%	00:01.66	00:00:12.10	
5th	5	W. Springfield (K. Rupinen)	05:44.82	8.3%	00:14.32	00:00:26.42	
6th	1	Mt. Vernon (D. Alpar)	05:55.68	11.7%	00:10.86	00:00:37.28	
Race 46: M-N-8 Flight 1 @ 04:00 PM							
1st	4	L. Braddock A (M. Houmoeller)	05:50.30				
2nd	6	Yorktown (A. Packard)	06:01.66	3.2%	00:11.36	00:00:11.36	
3rd	1	S. County (B. Smith)	06:11.97	6.2%	00:10.31	00:00:21.67	
4th	5	Langley (A. Chlton)	06:19.62	8.4%	00:07.65	00:00:29.32	
5th	2	Hylton (J. Kelly)	06:25.49	10.0%	00:05.87	00:00:35.19	
6th	3	Wakefield (R. Cameron)	07:04.05	21.1%	00:38.56	00:01:13.75	
Race 47: M-N-8 Flight 2 @ 04:08 PM							
1st	5	Oakton A (P. Udalov)	05:29.90				
2nd	4	L. Braddock B (W. Diaz)	05:49.65	6.0%	00:19.75	00:00:19.75	
3rd	3	Woodson (A. Whittle)	05:50.98	6.4%	00:01.33	00:00:21.08	
4th	2	W. Potomac (G. Hagler)	06:18.41	14.7%	00:27.43	00:00:48.51	
	1	McLean (J. Hilliard)	Scratch				

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 48: M-N-8 Flight 3 @ 04:16 PM							
1st	2	Forest Park (S. Sherwood)	05:53.90				
2nd	1	Oakton B (A. Drozhilov)	05:58.60	1.3%	00:04.70	00:00:04.70	
3rd	3	Woodbridge (M. Jesswein)	06:20.72	7.6%	00:22.12	00:00:26.82	
4th	4	LCHS (T. Suttie)	07:39.69	29.9%	01:18.97	00:01:45.79	
	5	Mercyhurst (M. Razanauskas)	Scratch				
Race 49: W-N-8 Flight 1 @ 04:24 PM							
1st	4	B-CC (J. Niebylski)	06:26.70				
2nd	3	L. Braddock (J. Yan)	06:41.35	3.8%	00:14.65	00:00:14.65	
3rd	5	Yorktown (L. Currie)	06:58.21	8.1%	00:16.86	00:00:31.51	
4th	1	W. Springfield (m. cho)	07:08.15	10.7%	00:09.94	00:00:41.45	
	2	Mercyhurst (A. Lytle)	Scratch				
Race 50: W-N-8 Flight 2 @ 04:32 PM							
1st	1	Forest Park (A. Hummel)	05:36.70				
2nd	4	Mt. Vernon (A. Huffman)	05:37.35	0.2%	00:00.65	00:00:00.65	
3rd	2	Hylton (I. Sankoh)	05:40.89	1.2%	00:03.54	00:00:04.19	
4th	5	Oakton (G. Kim)	06:14.88	11.3%	00:33.99	00:00:38.18	
5th	3	LCHS (A. Mitchum)	07:50.88	39.9%	01:36.00	00:02:14.18	
Race 51: W-N-8 Flight 3 @ 04:40 PM							
1st	5	McLean (Z. Lynes)	06:09.60				
2nd	4	Langley (M. Uitz)	06:28.46	5.1%	00:18.86	00:00:18.86	
3rd	3	Madison (H. Abboud)	06:32.98	6.3%	00:04.52	00:00:23.38	
4th	2	Woodbridge (A. Flores)	06:47.88	10.4%	00:14.90	00:00:38.28	